
156 GOLDHURST TERRACE
LONDON NW6  3HP

 ARCHITECTURE   LTD.

11 WOODBERRY CRESCENT, LONDON  N10 1PJ, UK
Email:                              thetreatment@mac.com 
Landline: 020 8883 2503    Mobile: 07887 646505

PROJECT

MENT
THE 

TREAT

©2014 TREATMENT ARCHITECTURE LTD. This drawing is not to be scaled.  All dimensions to be checked on site. NB. Survey on neighbouring properties is indicative from OS information and should be checked on-site.

DRAWING NAME DRAWING Ref.

NW63HP@Camden04082014

LEGEND

NW63HP

PROJ No.

1/50

SCALE  :

1/50

DATED  :

04/08/14

SHEET  :

DRAWEN :

A2

RCB

REV. No.

02

KITCHEN

FRIDGE/
FREEZER

dish-washer

ST04

up

dh 1.77

sh 1.70
fs 0.96

u/s 2.65
1.87

fp

u/
s 

0.
95

til
es

sh 2.06
fs 0.75

sh 2.06
fs 0.75

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8
9

10

up

(2
)e

le
c.

m
et

er
1.

00
ht

u/s 3.02

dh 2.20

sh 2.01
fs 0.77

u/s 3.01

up

up

pavingpaving

f lowerbed
conc

conc
up

up

f lue

rwp

svp
g

g

svp

svp

svpsvpsvp

svp

39.65

39.34

39.57 39.51

39.65

39.42

39.40

39.59

39.57

39.55

up

g

glass

1.
00

ht

cl
os

eb
oa

rd
 fe

nc
e 

1.
50

ht

1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.01.0 0.0

A

A

B

B

RECEPTION ROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

ENTRANCE
HALL

SHOWER
ROOM

WC

SKYLIGHT ABOVE

400

SKYLIGHT ABOVE

BATHROOM

3230 3431 400

11 - PROPOSED PLAN
GROUND FLOOR 

NEW

29
00

22
00


